chromatography
products
1
T
R
A
N
S

S
ION Chromatography
Ordering Information
DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
ICSep AN2, 4.6mm x 250mm ANX-99-8515
ICSep AN2 Guard Column, 4.6mm x 50mm ANX-99-3515
ICSep AN2 Guard Cartridges, 3/pk, 3.0mm x 10mm ANX-99-0015
ICSep AN1, 4.6mm x 250mm ANX-99-8511
ICSep AN1 Guard Column, 4.6mm x 50mm ANX-99-3510
ICSep AN1 Guard Cartridges, 3/pk, 3.0mm x 10mm ANX-99-0010
ICSep AN1-SC, 4.6mm x 250mm ANX-99-8514
ICSep AN1-SC Guard Column, 4.6mm x 50mm ANX-99-3514
ICSep AN1-SC Guard Cartridges, 3/pk, 3.0mm x 10mm ANX-99-0014
ICSep AN300, 5.5mm x 150mm ANX-99-7613
ICSep AN1 Guard Column, 4.6mm x 50mm ANX-99-3510
ICSep AN1 Guard Cartridges, 3/pk, 3.0mm x 10mm ANX-99-0010
ICSep AN300B, 4.6mm x 250mm ANX-99-8516
ICSep AN300B Guard Column, 4.6mm x 50mm ANX-99-3516
ICSep AN300B Guard Cartridges, 3/pk, 3.0mm x 10mm ANX-99-0016
ICSep ANSC, 4.6mm x 250mm ANX-99-8512
ICSep ANSC Guard Column, 4.6mm x 50mm ANX-99-3512
ICSep ANSC Guard Cartridges, 3/pk, 3.0mm x 10mm ANX-99-0012
ICSep ION-120, 4.6mm x 120mm ANX-99-6550
ICSep ION-120 Guard Kit, 4.0mm x 24mm ANX-99-2350
ICSep ION-120 Guard Cartridges, 3/pk, 4.0mm x 24mm ANX-99-0090
ICSep CN2, 3.2mm x 100mm CTX-99-5250
ICSep CN2 Guard Cartridges, 2/pk, 3.0mm x 10mm CTX-99-1350
ICSep CN2 FA, 4.6mm x 50mm CTX-99-3550
ICSep CN2 Guard Cartridges, 2/pk, 3.0mm x 10mm CTX-99-1350

Guard Cartridge Holder
The Universal Guard Cartridge Holder was designed for use with Transgenomic guard cartridges.
Ordering Information:
Part Number Description
282013 Column Coupler, PEEK
AXC-99-1300 Universal Guard Cartridge Holder, 4.0mm x 24mm
The unit is a stainless steel body with dimensions of 4.0mm x 24mm
Amino Acid Columns PAGE
Transgenomic Na + 6
Transgenomic Li + 6
Transgneomic Na + Column for System Gold 6
AMINOSep AA-911 7
AMINOSep AA-511 7
AMINOSep AA-511High Speed 7
Carbohydrate Analysis Columns PAGE
CARBOSep CHO-620 16
CARBOSep CHO-682 16
CARBOSep CHO-820 16
CARBOSep CHO-611 OH 17
CARBOSep CHO-611 17
CARBOSep CHO-411 17
CARBOSep USP-L19 18
CARBOSep COREGEL-87C 18
CARBOSep COREGEL-87K 18
CARBOSep COREGEL-87N 19
CARBOSep COREGEL-87P 19
CARBOSep COREGEL-87MM 20
CARBOSep COREGEL-42Ag 20
Organic Acid Analysis Columns PAGE
ICSep COREGEL-87H 27
ICSep ION-300 28
ICSep COREGEL-107H 29
ICSep ORH-801 30
ICSep WA-1 Wine Analysis 30
ICSep ION-310 31
ICSep ARH-601 31
ICSep COREGEL-64H 31
Polymeric Reversed Phase Columns PAGE
RPSep POLYRP C0 37
RPSep ACT-1 37
RPSep PRX-1 37